
LSRES SRA Harjoituskilpailu 3 - 2023-03-12

Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match %

1 Salo, Jani U AVO Min 209.1955 100.0000 %
2 Hongisto, Jussi U AVO Min 197.3016 94.3145 %
3 Pentinmäki, Jari U AVO Min 176.8541 84.5401 %
4 Hietala, Mikko U TST Min 155.3163 74.2446 %
5 Suominen, Matias U TST Min 149.3197 71.3781 %
6 Olli, Joose U AVO Min 143.6615 68.6733 %
7 Heikkinen, Sami U AVO Min 143.1129 68.4111 %
8 Mäntylä, Tero U AVO Min 50-v 137.9729 65.9540 %
9 Holkeri, Antti U TST Min 134.5140 64.3006 %
10 Lindström, Patrik U AVO Min 116.3378 55.6120 %
11 Uusikartano, Juho U VAKIO Min 113.8971 54.4453 %
12 Kopu, Eero U TST Min 101.3708 48.4574 %
13 Mäkilä, Lauri U AVO Min 50-v 91.7940 43.8795 %
14 Santala, Ville U AVO Min 80.7954 38.6220 %
15 Kylävainio, Pasi U AVO Min 77.9101 37.2427 %
16 Saari, Atte U AVO Min 76.7341 36.6806 %
17 Silvander, Heidi U VAKIO Min Naiset 71.3499 34.1068 %
18 Santanen, Jesse U VAKIO Min 71.1311 34.0022 %
19 Ärrälä, Ilkka U VAKIO Min 50-v 68.7147 32.8471 %
20 Haapa-Aho, Juha U AVO Min 50-v 64.3368 30.7544 %
21 Schwartz, Teemu U AVO Min 58.7951 28.1053 %
22 Miettinen, Marcus U AVO Min 54.6676 26.1323 %
23 Hyry, Annukka U VAKIO Min Naiset 38.0319 18.1801 %
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LSRES SRA Harjoituskilpailu 3 - Rasti 1 - Pistooli Rajoitettu - 2023-03-12

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Salo, Jani U AVO Min 30 0 6.76 4.4379 30.0000 100.00 %
2 Hietala, Mikko U TST Min 30 0 9.97 3.0090 20.3410 67.80 %
3 Hongisto, Jussi U AVO Min 26 0 9.23 2.8169 19.0423 63.47 %
4 Holkeri, Antti U TST Min 28 0 11.70 2.3932 16.1778 53.93 %
5 Olli, Joose U AVO Min 25 10 7.60 1.9737 13.3421 44.47 %
6 Uusikartano, Juho U VAKIO Min 26 0 13.65 1.9048 12.8762 42.92 %
7 Pentinmäki, Jari U AVO Min 18 20 7.77 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
8 Suominen, Matias U TST Min 20 20 9.04 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
9 Silvander, Heidi U VAKIO Min 16 20 10.47 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
10 Kylävainio, Pasi U AVO Min 0 60 10.56 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
11 Mäkilä, Lauri U AVO Min 11 30 10.92 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
12 Mäntylä, Tero U AVO Min 18 20 10.98 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
13 Heikkinen, Sami U AVO Min 11 30 12.15 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
14 Santanen, Jesse U VAKIO Min 13 30 12.18 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
15 Lindström, Patrik U AVO Min 18 20 12.56 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
16 Schwartz, Teemu U AVO Min 16 20 12.92 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
17 Saari, Atte U AVO Min 18 20 13.08 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
18 Santala, Ville U AVO Min 10 40 13.08 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
19 Ärrälä, Ilkka U VAKIO Min 11 30 13.09 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
20 Miettinen, Marcus U AVO Min 13 30 17.22 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
21 Haapa-Aho, Juha U AVO Min 20 20 18.34 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
22 Kopu, Eero U TST Min 15 30 18.92 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
23 Hyry, Annukka U VAKIO Min 0 60 35.44 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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LSRES SRA Harjoituskilpailu 3 - Rasti 2 - Pistooli - 2023-03-12

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Pentinmäki, Jari U AVO Min 56 0 18.00 3.1111 60.0000 100.00 %
2 Salo, Jani U AVO Min 48 0 17.03 2.8186 54.3579 90.60 %
3 Hongisto, Jussi U AVO Min 54 0 19.55 2.7621 53.2700 88.78 %
4 Kopu, Eero U TST Min 58 0 22.59 2.5675 49.5162 82.53 %
5 Suominen, Matias U TST Min 56 0 22.17 2.5259 48.7145 81.19 %
6 Hietala, Mikko U TST Min 48 0 21.82 2.1998 42.4250 70.71 %
7 Holkeri, Antti U TST Min 56 0 25.55 2.1918 42.2701 70.45 %
8 Olli, Joose U AVO Min 47 10 18.78 1.9702 37.9963 63.33 %
9 Heikkinen, Sami U AVO Min 49 10 21.33 1.8284 35.2622 58.77 %
10 Silvander, Heidi U VAKIO Min 45 10 22.65 1.5453 29.8013 49.67 %
11 Lindström, Patrik U AVO Min 48 0 32.66 1.4697 28.3440 47.24 %
12 Mäntylä, Tero U AVO Min 36 0 24.95 1.4429 27.8271 46.38 %
13 Haapa-Aho, Juha U AVO Min 48 0 39.28 1.2220 23.5671 39.28 %
14 Kylävainio, Pasi U AVO Min 58 0 53.95 1.0751 20.7335 34.56 %
15 Uusikartano, Juho U VAKIO Min 37 10 26.32 1.0258 19.7840 32.97 %
16 Saari, Atte U AVO Min 42 0 42.57 0.9866 19.0275 31.71 %
17 Santanen, Jesse U VAKIO Min 41 10 36.41 0.8514 16.4201 27.37 %
18 Ärrälä, Ilkka U VAKIO Min 41 10 41.37 0.7493 14.4515 24.09 %
19 Santala, Ville U AVO Min 39 10 57.09 0.5080 9.7966 16.33 %
20 Miettinen, Marcus U AVO Min 39 10 69.48 0.4174 8.0496 13.42 %
21 Schwartz, Teemu U AVO Min 38 20 44.83 0.4015 7.7435 12.91 %
22 Mäkilä, Lauri U AVO Min 33 30 29.64 0.1012 1.9520 3.25 %
23 Hyry, Annukka U VAKIO Min 34 40 55.32 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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LSRES SRA Harjoituskilpailu 3 - Rasti 3 - Kivääri Rajoitettu - 2023-03-12

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Mäntylä, Tero U AVO Min 54 0 17.49 3.0875 60.0000 100.00 %
2 Salo, Jani U AVO Min 48 0 16.76 2.8640 55.6563 92.76 %
3 Olli, Joose U AVO Min 54 0 21.40 2.5234 49.0374 81.73 %
4 Hongisto, Jussi U AVO Min 58 0 23.24 2.4957 48.4997 80.83 %
5 Hietala, Mikko U TST Min 56 0 24.26 2.3083 44.8585 74.76 %
6 Heikkinen, Sami U AVO Min 52 0 22.69 2.2918 44.5365 74.23 %
7 Mäkilä, Lauri U AVO Min 48 0 21.95 2.1868 42.4966 70.83 %
8 Lindström, Patrik U AVO Min 58 0 26.79 2.1650 42.0729 70.12 %
9 Pentinmäki, Jari U AVO Min 45 10 17.92 1.9531 37.9557 63.26 %
10 Uusikartano, Juho U VAKIO Min 48 0 24.69 1.9441 37.7805 62.97 %
11 Santala, Ville U AVO Min 52 0 27.81 1.8698 36.3370 60.56 %
12 Haapa-Aho, Juha U AVO Min 58 0 33.28 1.7428 33.8682 56.45 %
13 Silvander, Heidi U VAKIO Min 46 0 26.61 1.7287 33.5939 55.99 %
14 Suominen, Matias U TST Min 42 0 24.95 1.6834 32.7134 54.52 %
15 Saari, Atte U AVO Min 50 0 31.96 1.5645 30.4026 50.67 %
16 Kopu, Eero U TST Min 51 10 28.72 1.4276 27.7426 46.24 %
17 Kylävainio, Pasi U AVO Min 50 0 35.65 1.4025 27.2557 45.43 %
18 Holkeri, Antti U TST Min 44 0 31.77 1.3850 26.9143 44.86 %
19 Santanen, Jesse U VAKIO Min 31 10 16.42 1.2789 24.8538 41.42 %
20 Hyry, Annukka U VAKIO Min 54 0 42.85 1.2602 24.4901 40.82 %
21 Schwartz, Teemu U AVO Min 49 10 38.00 1.0263 19.9447 33.24 %
22 Ärrälä, Ilkka U VAKIO Min 33 10 28.86 0.7970 15.4874 25.81 %
23 Miettinen, Marcus U AVO Min 38 20 40.15 0.4483 8.7123 14.52 %
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LSRES SRA Harjoituskilpailu 3 - Rasti 4 - Kivääri - 2023-03-12

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Hongisto, Jussi U AVO Min 43 0 22.83 1.8835 45.0000 100.00 %
2 Pentinmäki, Jari U AVO Min 43 0 23.00 1.8696 44.6674 99.26 %
3 Suominen, Matias U TST Min 43 0 26.17 1.6431 39.2568 87.24 %
4 Salo, Jani U AVO Min 41 0 26.83 1.5281 36.5101 81.13 %
5 Mäntylä, Tero U AVO Min 43 0 28.94 1.4858 35.4993 78.89 %
6 Lindström, Patrik U AVO Min 45 0 35.39 1.2715 30.3796 67.51 %
7 Olli, Joose U AVO Min 45 0 38.94 1.1556 27.6100 61.36 %
8 Hietala, Mikko U TST Min 45 0 40.21 1.1191 26.7380 59.42 %
9 Santala, Ville U AVO Min 43 0 38.86 1.1065 26.4372 58.75 %
10 Uusikartano, Juho U VAKIO Min 43 0 41.49 1.0364 24.7614 55.03 %
11 Holkeri, Antti U TST Min 43 0 42.70 1.0070 24.0597 53.47 %
12 Miettinen, Marcus U AVO Min 41 0 43.05 0.9524 22.7542 50.56 %
13 Ärrälä, Ilkka U VAKIO Min 45 0 49.39 0.9111 21.7682 48.37 %
14 Heikkinen, Sami U AVO Min 45 0 51.02 0.8820 21.0728 46.83 %
15 Schwartz, Teemu U AVO Min 45 0 57.29 0.7855 18.7665 41.70 %
16 Mäkilä, Lauri U AVO Min 45 0 57.86 0.7777 18.5816 41.29 %
17 Kylävainio, Pasi U AVO Min 43 0 57.66 0.7458 17.8174 39.59 %
18 Saari, Atte U AVO Min 41 0 62.34 0.6577 15.7133 34.92 %
19 Kopu, Eero U TST Min 43 0 89.48 0.4806 11.4813 25.51 %
20 Santanen, Jesse U VAKIO Min 43 20 54.25 0.4240 10.1293 22.51 %
21 Silvander, Heidi U VAKIO Min 43 20 69.08 0.3329 7.9547 17.68 %
22 Hyry, Annukka U VAKIO Min 40 10 123.05 0.2438 5.8249 12.94 %
23 Haapa-Aho, Juha U AVO Min 40 40 112.18 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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LSRES SRA Harjoituskilpailu 3 - Rasti 5 - Haulikko Rajoitettu - 2023-03-12

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Heikkinen, Sami U AVO Min 25 0 14.23 1.7569 25.0000 100.00 %
2 Hongisto, Jussi U AVO Min 25 0 19.47 1.2840 18.2717 73.09 %
3 Holkeri, Antti U TST Min 25 0 24.83 1.0068 14.3274 57.31 %
4 Suominen, Matias U TST Min 25 0 32.23 0.7757 11.0379 44.15 %
5 Pentinmäki, Jari U AVO Min 20 10 12.90 0.7752 11.0310 44.12 %
6 Mäkilä, Lauri U AVO Min 25 0 32.75 0.7634 10.8626 43.45 %
7 Salo, Jani U AVO Min 20 10 18.55 0.5391 7.6712 30.68 %
8 Ärrälä, Ilkka U VAKIO Min 20 10 37.43 0.2672 3.8018 15.21 %
9 Uusikartano, Juho U VAKIO Min 20 10 39.98 0.2501 3.5593 14.24 %
10 Hietala, Mikko U TST Min 15 20 12.39 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
11 Santanen, Jesse U VAKIO Min 15 20 14.28 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
12 Mäntylä, Tero U AVO Min 15 20 14.81 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
13 Kylävainio, Pasi U AVO Min 15 20 15.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
14 Lindström, Patrik U AVO Min 15 20 15.15 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
15 Schwartz, Teemu U AVO Min 15 20 17.87 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
16 Olli, Joose U AVO Min 5 40 18.78 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
17 Saari, Atte U AVO Min 15 20 25.21 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
18 Hyry, Annukka U VAKIO Min 15 20 26.90 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
19 Silvander, Heidi U VAKIO Min 15 20 27.44 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
20 Santala, Ville U AVO Min 15 20 29.29 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
21 Haapa-Aho, Juha U AVO Min 15 20 30.84 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
22 Miettinen, Marcus U AVO Min 15 20 33.83 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
23 Kopu, Eero U TST Min 15 20 38.03 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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LSRES SRA Harjoituskilpailu 3 - Rasti 6 - Haulikko - 2023-03-12

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Salo, Jani U AVO Min 25 0 5.80 4.3103 25.0000 100.00 %
2 Pentinmäki, Jari U AVO Min 25 0 6.25 4.0000 23.2000 92.80 %
3 Hietala, Mikko U TST Min 25 0 6.92 3.6127 20.9538 83.82 %
4 Santanen, Jesse U VAKIO Min 25 0 7.35 3.4014 19.7279 78.91 %
5 Mäkilä, Lauri U AVO Min 25 0 8.10 3.0864 17.9012 71.60 %
6 Suominen, Matias U TST Min 25 0 8.24 3.0340 17.5971 70.39 %
7 Heikkinen, Sami U AVO Min 25 0 8.41 2.9727 17.2414 68.97 %
8 Olli, Joose U AVO Min 25 0 9.25 2.7027 15.6757 62.70 %
9 Lindström, Patrik U AVO Min 25 0 9.33 2.6795 15.5413 62.17 %
10 Miettinen, Marcus U AVO Min 25 0 9.57 2.6123 15.1515 60.61 %
11 Uusikartano, Juho U VAKIO Min 25 0 9.58 2.6096 15.1357 60.54 %
12 Mäntylä, Tero U AVO Min 25 0 9.90 2.5253 14.6465 58.59 %
13 Hongisto, Jussi U AVO Min 25 0 10.97 2.2789 13.2179 52.87 %
14 Ärrälä, Ilkka U VAKIO Min 25 0 10.98 2.2769 13.2058 52.82 %
15 Kopu, Eero U TST Min 25 0 11.48 2.1777 12.6307 50.52 %
16 Schwartz, Teemu U AVO Min 25 0 11.75 2.1277 12.3404 49.36 %
17 Kylävainio, Pasi U AVO Min 25 0 11.98 2.0868 12.1035 48.41 %
18 Saari, Atte U AVO Min 25 0 12.51 1.9984 11.5907 46.36 %
19 Holkeri, Antti U TST Min 25 0 13.47 1.8560 10.7647 43.06 %
20 Santala, Ville U AVO Min 25 0 17.63 1.4180 8.2246 32.90 %
21 Hyry, Annukka U VAKIO Min 25 0 18.79 1.3305 7.7169 30.87 %
22 Haapa-Aho, Juha U AVO Min 25 0 21.01 1.1899 6.9015 27.61 %
23 Silvander, Heidi U VAKIO Min 15 20 21.11 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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LSRES SRA Harjoituskilpailu 3 - 2023-03-12

Match Results - AVO

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match %

1 Salo, Jani U AVO Min 209.1955 100.0000 %
2 Hongisto, Jussi U AVO Min 197.3016 94.3145 %
3 Pentinmäki, Jari U AVO Min 176.8541 84.5401 %
4 Olli, Joose U AVO Min 143.6615 68.6733 %
5 Heikkinen, Sami U AVO Min 143.1129 68.4111 %
6 Mäntylä, Tero U AVO Min 50-v 137.9729 65.9540 %
7 Lindström, Patrik U AVO Min 116.3378 55.6120 %
8 Mäkilä, Lauri U AVO Min 50-v 91.7940 43.8795 %
9 Santala, Ville U AVO Min 80.7954 38.6220 %
10 Kylävainio, Pasi U AVO Min 77.9101 37.2427 %
11 Saari, Atte U AVO Min 76.7341 36.6806 %
12 Haapa-Aho, Juha U AVO Min 50-v 64.3368 30.7544 %
13 Schwartz, Teemu U AVO Min 58.7951 28.1053 %
14 Miettinen, Marcus U AVO Min 54.6676 26.1323 %

Match Results - TST

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match %

1 Hietala, Mikko U TST Min 197.0571 100.0000 %
2 Suominen, Matias U TST Min 188.0391 95.4237 %
3 Holkeri, Antti U TST Min 176.5014 89.5687 %
4 Kopu, Eero U TST Min 125.3375 63.6047 %

Match Results - VAKIO

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match %

1 Uusikartano, Juho U VAKIO Min 217.4178 100.0000 %
2 Ärrälä, Ilkka U VAKIO Min 50-v 134.9869 62.0864 %
3 Silvander, Heidi U VAKIO Min Naiset 127.8077 58.7844 %
4 Santanen, Jesse U VAKIO Min 115.9385 53.3252 %
5 Hyry, Annukka U VAKIO Min Naiset 59.2582 27.2555 %
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LSRES SRA Harjoituskilpailu 3 - Rasti 1 - Pistooli Rajoitettu - 2023-03-12

Stage Results - AVO

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Salo, Jani U AVO Min 30 0 6.76 4.4379 30.0000 100.00 %
2 Hongisto, Jussi U AVO Min 26 0 9.23 2.8169 19.0423 63.47 %
3 Olli, Joose U AVO Min 25 10 7.60 1.9737 13.3421 44.47 %
4 Pentinmäki, Jari U AVO Min 18 20 7.77 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
5 Kylävainio, Pasi U AVO Min 0 60 10.56 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
6 Mäkilä, Lauri U AVO Min 11 30 10.92 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
7 Mäntylä, Tero U AVO Min 18 20 10.98 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
8 Heikkinen, Sami U AVO Min 11 30 12.15 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
9 Lindström, Patrik U AVO Min 18 20 12.56 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
10 Schwartz, Teemu U AVO Min 16 20 12.92 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
11 Saari, Atte U AVO Min 18 20 13.08 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
12 Santala, Ville U AVO Min 10 40 13.08 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
13 Miettinen, Marcus U AVO Min 13 30 17.22 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
14 Haapa-Aho, Juha U AVO Min 20 20 18.34 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %

Stage Results - TST

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Hietala, Mikko U TST Min 30 0 9.97 3.0090 30.0000 100.00 %
2 Holkeri, Antti U TST Min 28 0 11.70 2.3932 23.8598 79.53 %
3 Suominen, Matias U TST Min 20 20 9.04 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
4 Kopu, Eero U TST Min 15 30 18.92 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %

Stage Results - VAKIO

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Uusikartano, Juho U VAKIO Min 26 0 13.65 1.9048 30.0000 100.00 %
2 Silvander, Heidi U VAKIO Min 16 20 10.47 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
3 Santanen, Jesse U VAKIO Min 13 30 12.18 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
4 Ärrälä, Ilkka U VAKIO Min 11 30 13.09 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
5 Hyry, Annukka U VAKIO Min 0 60 35.44 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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LSRES SRA Harjoituskilpailu 3 - Rasti 2 - Pistooli - 2023-03-12

Stage Results - AVO

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Pentinmäki, Jari U AVO Min 56 0 18.00 3.1111 60.0000 100.00 %
2 Salo, Jani U AVO Min 48 0 17.03 2.8186 54.3579 90.60 %
3 Hongisto, Jussi U AVO Min 54 0 19.55 2.7621 53.2700 88.78 %
4 Olli, Joose U AVO Min 47 10 18.78 1.9702 37.9963 63.33 %
5 Heikkinen, Sami U AVO Min 49 10 21.33 1.8284 35.2622 58.77 %
6 Lindström, Patrik U AVO Min 48 0 32.66 1.4697 28.3440 47.24 %
7 Mäntylä, Tero U AVO Min 36 0 24.95 1.4429 27.8271 46.38 %
8 Haapa-Aho, Juha U AVO Min 48 0 39.28 1.2220 23.5671 39.28 %
9 Kylävainio, Pasi U AVO Min 58 0 53.95 1.0751 20.7335 34.56 %
10 Saari, Atte U AVO Min 42 0 42.57 0.9866 19.0275 31.71 %
11 Santala, Ville U AVO Min 39 10 57.09 0.5080 9.7966 16.33 %
12 Miettinen, Marcus U AVO Min 39 10 69.48 0.4174 8.0496 13.42 %
13 Schwartz, Teemu U AVO Min 38 20 44.83 0.4015 7.7435 12.91 %
14 Mäkilä, Lauri U AVO Min 33 30 29.64 0.1012 1.9520 3.25 %

Stage Results - TST

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Kopu, Eero U TST Min 58 0 22.59 2.5675 60.0000 100.00 %
2 Suominen, Matias U TST Min 56 0 22.17 2.5259 59.0285 98.38 %
3 Hietala, Mikko U TST Min 48 0 21.82 2.1998 51.4074 85.68 %
4 Holkeri, Antti U TST Min 56 0 25.55 2.1918 51.2197 85.37 %

Stage Results - VAKIO

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Silvander, Heidi U VAKIO Min 45 10 22.65 1.5453 60.0000 100.00 %
2 Uusikartano, Juho U VAKIO Min 37 10 26.32 1.0258 39.8317 66.39 %
3 Santanen, Jesse U VAKIO Min 41 10 36.41 0.8514 33.0592 55.10 %
4 Ärrälä, Ilkka U VAKIO Min 41 10 41.37 0.7493 29.0956 48.49 %
5 Hyry, Annukka U VAKIO Min 34 40 55.32 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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LSRES SRA Harjoituskilpailu 3 - Rasti 3 - Kivääri Rajoitettu - 2023-03-12

Stage Results - AVO

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Mäntylä, Tero U AVO Min 54 0 17.49 3.0875 60.0000 100.00 %
2 Salo, Jani U AVO Min 48 0 16.76 2.8640 55.6563 92.76 %
3 Olli, Joose U AVO Min 54 0 21.40 2.5234 49.0374 81.73 %
4 Hongisto, Jussi U AVO Min 58 0 23.24 2.4957 48.4997 80.83 %
5 Heikkinen, Sami U AVO Min 52 0 22.69 2.2918 44.5365 74.23 %
6 Mäkilä, Lauri U AVO Min 48 0 21.95 2.1868 42.4966 70.83 %
7 Lindström, Patrik U AVO Min 58 0 26.79 2.1650 42.0729 70.12 %
8 Pentinmäki, Jari U AVO Min 45 10 17.92 1.9531 37.9557 63.26 %
9 Santala, Ville U AVO Min 52 0 27.81 1.8698 36.3370 60.56 %
10 Haapa-Aho, Juha U AVO Min 58 0 33.28 1.7428 33.8682 56.45 %
11 Saari, Atte U AVO Min 50 0 31.96 1.5645 30.4026 50.67 %
12 Kylävainio, Pasi U AVO Min 50 0 35.65 1.4025 27.2557 45.43 %
13 Schwartz, Teemu U AVO Min 49 10 38.00 1.0263 19.9447 33.24 %
14 Miettinen, Marcus U AVO Min 38 20 40.15 0.4483 8.7123 14.52 %

Stage Results - TST

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Hietala, Mikko U TST Min 56 0 24.26 2.3083 60.0000 100.00 %
2 Suominen, Matias U TST Min 42 0 24.95 1.6834 43.7555 72.93 %
3 Kopu, Eero U TST Min 51 10 28.72 1.4276 37.1068 61.84 %
4 Holkeri, Antti U TST Min 44 0 31.77 1.3850 35.9989 60.00 %

Stage Results - VAKIO

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Uusikartano, Juho U VAKIO Min 48 0 24.69 1.9441 60.0000 100.00 %
2 Silvander, Heidi U VAKIO Min 46 0 26.61 1.7287 53.3512 88.92 %
3 Santanen, Jesse U VAKIO Min 31 10 16.42 1.2789 39.4709 65.78 %
4 Hyry, Annukka U VAKIO Min 54 0 42.85 1.2602 38.8932 64.82 %
5 Ärrälä, Ilkka U VAKIO Min 33 10 28.86 0.7970 24.5959 40.99 %
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LSRES SRA Harjoituskilpailu 3 - Rasti 4 - Kivääri - 2023-03-12

Stage Results - AVO

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Hongisto, Jussi U AVO Min 43 0 22.83 1.8835 45.0000 100.00 %
2 Pentinmäki, Jari U AVO Min 43 0 23.00 1.8696 44.6674 99.26 %
3 Salo, Jani U AVO Min 41 0 26.83 1.5281 36.5101 81.13 %
4 Mäntylä, Tero U AVO Min 43 0 28.94 1.4858 35.4993 78.89 %
5 Lindström, Patrik U AVO Min 45 0 35.39 1.2715 30.3796 67.51 %
6 Olli, Joose U AVO Min 45 0 38.94 1.1556 27.6100 61.36 %
7 Santala, Ville U AVO Min 43 0 38.86 1.1065 26.4372 58.75 %
8 Miettinen, Marcus U AVO Min 41 0 43.05 0.9524 22.7542 50.56 %
9 Heikkinen, Sami U AVO Min 45 0 51.02 0.8820 21.0728 46.83 %
10 Schwartz, Teemu U AVO Min 45 0 57.29 0.7855 18.7665 41.70 %
11 Mäkilä, Lauri U AVO Min 45 0 57.86 0.7777 18.5816 41.29 %
12 Kylävainio, Pasi U AVO Min 43 0 57.66 0.7458 17.8174 39.59 %
13 Saari, Atte U AVO Min 41 0 62.34 0.6577 15.7133 34.92 %
14 Haapa-Aho, Juha U AVO Min 40 40 112.18 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %

Stage Results - TST

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Suominen, Matias U TST Min 43 0 26.17 1.6431 45.0000 100.00 %
2 Hietala, Mikko U TST Min 45 0 40.21 1.1191 30.6497 68.11 %
3 Holkeri, Antti U TST Min 43 0 42.70 1.0070 27.5796 61.29 %
4 Kopu, Eero U TST Min 43 0 89.48 0.4806 13.1610 29.25 %

Stage Results - VAKIO

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Uusikartano, Juho U VAKIO Min 43 0 41.49 1.0364 45.0000 100.00 %
2 Ärrälä, Ilkka U VAKIO Min 45 0 49.39 0.9111 39.5604 87.91 %
3 Santanen, Jesse U VAKIO Min 43 20 54.25 0.4240 18.4084 40.91 %
4 Silvander, Heidi U VAKIO Min 43 20 69.08 0.3329 14.4565 32.13 %
5 Hyry, Annukka U VAKIO Min 40 10 123.05 0.2438 10.5859 23.52 %
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LSRES SRA Harjoituskilpailu 3 - Rasti 5 - Haulikko Rajoitettu - 2023-03-12

Stage Results - AVO

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Heikkinen, Sami U AVO Min 25 0 14.23 1.7569 25.0000 100.00 %
2 Hongisto, Jussi U AVO Min 25 0 19.47 1.2840 18.2717 73.09 %
3 Pentinmäki, Jari U AVO Min 20 10 12.90 0.7752 11.0310 44.12 %
4 Mäkilä, Lauri U AVO Min 25 0 32.75 0.7634 10.8626 43.45 %
5 Salo, Jani U AVO Min 20 10 18.55 0.5391 7.6712 30.68 %
6 Mäntylä, Tero U AVO Min 15 20 14.81 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
7 Kylävainio, Pasi U AVO Min 15 20 15.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
8 Lindström, Patrik U AVO Min 15 20 15.15 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
9 Schwartz, Teemu U AVO Min 15 20 17.87 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
10 Olli, Joose U AVO Min 5 40 18.78 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
11 Saari, Atte U AVO Min 15 20 25.21 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
12 Santala, Ville U AVO Min 15 20 29.29 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
13 Haapa-Aho, Juha U AVO Min 15 20 30.84 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
14 Miettinen, Marcus U AVO Min 15 20 33.83 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %

Stage Results - TST

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Holkeri, Antti U TST Min 25 0 24.83 1.0068 25.0000 100.00 %
2 Suominen, Matias U TST Min 25 0 32.23 0.7757 19.2600 77.04 %
3 Hietala, Mikko U TST Min 15 20 12.39 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
4 Kopu, Eero U TST Min 15 20 38.03 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %

Stage Results - VAKIO

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Ärrälä, Ilkka U VAKIO Min 20 10 37.43 0.2672 25.0000 100.00 %
2 Uusikartano, Juho U VAKIO Min 20 10 39.98 0.2501 23.4055 93.62 %
3 Santanen, Jesse U VAKIO Min 15 20 14.28 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
4 Hyry, Annukka U VAKIO Min 15 20 26.90 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
5 Silvander, Heidi U VAKIO Min 15 20 27.44 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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LSRES SRA Harjoituskilpailu 3 - Rasti 6 - Haulikko - 2023-03-12

Stage Results - AVO

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Salo, Jani U AVO Min 25 0 5.80 4.3103 25.0000 100.00 %
2 Pentinmäki, Jari U AVO Min 25 0 6.25 4.0000 23.2000 92.80 %
3 Mäkilä, Lauri U AVO Min 25 0 8.10 3.0864 17.9012 71.60 %
4 Heikkinen, Sami U AVO Min 25 0 8.41 2.9727 17.2414 68.97 %
5 Olli, Joose U AVO Min 25 0 9.25 2.7027 15.6757 62.70 %
6 Lindström, Patrik U AVO Min 25 0 9.33 2.6795 15.5413 62.17 %
7 Miettinen, Marcus U AVO Min 25 0 9.57 2.6123 15.1515 60.61 %
8 Mäntylä, Tero U AVO Min 25 0 9.90 2.5253 14.6465 58.59 %
9 Hongisto, Jussi U AVO Min 25 0 10.97 2.2789 13.2179 52.87 %
10 Schwartz, Teemu U AVO Min 25 0 11.75 2.1277 12.3404 49.36 %
11 Kylävainio, Pasi U AVO Min 25 0 11.98 2.0868 12.1035 48.41 %
12 Saari, Atte U AVO Min 25 0 12.51 1.9984 11.5907 46.36 %
13 Santala, Ville U AVO Min 25 0 17.63 1.4180 8.2246 32.90 %
14 Haapa-Aho, Juha U AVO Min 25 0 21.01 1.1899 6.9015 27.61 %

Stage Results - TST

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Hietala, Mikko U TST Min 25 0 6.92 3.6127 25.0000 100.00 %
2 Suominen, Matias U TST Min 25 0 8.24 3.0340 20.9951 83.98 %
3 Kopu, Eero U TST Min 25 0 11.48 2.1777 15.0697 60.28 %
4 Holkeri, Antti U TST Min 25 0 13.47 1.8560 12.8434 51.37 %

Stage Results - VAKIO

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 Santanen, Jesse U VAKIO Min 25 0 7.35 3.4014 25.0000 100.00 %
2 Uusikartano, Juho U VAKIO Min 25 0 9.58 2.6096 19.1806 76.72 %
3 Ärrälä, Ilkka U VAKIO Min 25 0 10.98 2.2769 16.7350 66.94 %
4 Hyry, Annukka U VAKIO Min 25 0 18.79 1.3305 9.7791 39.12 %
5 Silvander, Heidi U VAKIO Min 15 20 21.11 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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